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vl s g1 Gudiomi ddidl Raal, (R daqul, Ray dadl, 388,

AULASE.ML 1¢3¢R00Y, dl. ¢.1.2009

AULA.S.1. £1¥R00, dl. 0R.09.200(

QLA 119¢/R010, dl. 2¢2.09.2010

AULAS.1. 1¥R¢R01Y, dl. 09.90.2011

AULA6.ML UERO13, dl. 11.01.2043

QLS. 11¥¢R013, dl. 30.0¢.2043

2L, AP, 2au M2 244 Arisisn g1 Adui 2udd el 4901 [@Ql4 sidl 20 d 2431 291222
2183 21loal 12 il viad a5RAuL 422 444 DPR -l [Q21dl

U254l glRL Bk WSl 2dd (A4 A Al udsas, sudl 24 widldlul da
QuidlaUdrl 5IR1-YARNA AR UA-2,

U514l 121 {3 vl udd DPR 9l CSMC HlHley,

1 Guid, Ruigd2 »tis AsiTuid $16AL g1 ucu Fufad sl 21-ad 43 gguda wdeia ael sisal :

% JnNURM-BSUP :-

DPR-I : | Package - 1 to 20

DPR-II : | T.P.54, F.P.1/A-1/B, 4, T.P.21 (Bhestan) F.P. 3, Part 2, 3 paikee
DPR-III : | Moje Kosad H-1

DPR-IV : | Moje Kosad H-2 & H-3

DPR-V : | Moje Kosad H-4 & H-5

DPR-VI : | Housing for Urban Poor at 13 various locations of Surat.
DPR-VII : | Housing for Urban Poor at 17 various locations of Surat.
DPR-VIII : | Bhimnagar Vasahat, redevelopment

DPR-IX : | Kamrunagar, redevelopment

DPR-X : | Housing for Urban Poor at 8 various locations of Surat.
DPR-XI : | Upgradation of Physical Environment at Kosad & Bhestan
DPR-XII : | Ektanagar Adajan & Ektanagar Navi Vasahat Redevelopment
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MMGY - LIG : Construction of 8721 LIG houses at various 30 locations.

A, QL Al v
q | Al 1y (Wa), sl @iz . 151, Wr-1 %
2 | AL 1y (RIER — u3) sLwle .99 e
3| AL 3u (sdiroun) Lz . 434 oo
¥ | Al 3u(saroun) sl |, 132 QoE
u | AL (dy-™RURw) 1.2 . 209 Qg0
g | AL 3u(sciroum) stz . 14§ QR0
© | A2 (d) sz . 21y, Us%—Y ac
¢ | AL 3 (3e)suwie . 55, Wdu—9 250
c | &ML 3 (3e) sl A, 55, W 2cE

qo | &L 1y (wa), s Wz . 159, Wy Qe
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q3 | Q.4 2% . 20 (- dRwL) sl A 101 ¢
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qu | AL 4% . ¢ (MamB-M2R) sl . 4§, 43r— %
ag | AL U . ¢ (AANA-HRIR) SL2 1. 14§, W3 AR
qo | AL M -, 2 (dy-eRaRw) sl 4. 24y, Wy—1 20¢
qc | AL M. 2 (dy-sRaen) sz 4. 1Y, Wr— 0¢
qc | AL AflH -, 2 (dy-®RaRw) sz . 1Y, U3%—3 20¢
20 | AL AuH. 3 (38) sLwie . 93 Qg
2a | AL A, ¥ (Fe—wosedr) sl . 53, Udy—1 oE
22 | AL A, ¥ (Fe—woeed) sl . 53, Uy QeR
23 | AL Au A, ¥ (Fe—woeear) sz A, 5y, Udy—1 uE
Ry | AL A, ¥ (Fe-woeed) sz . 5y, Uy QeR
u | AL Au A, ¥ (Fe-woeca) slwie A, £, U3y—3 %
e | AL 24U H.1¢ (scir0un) slwl2 . 1¢0 awy
20 | AL U -, 32 (Arw) sLle . 19§ Q¢
¢ | AL AU . §1 (WRA2—AUER) LR . 29, Ws%—1 Q¢
2c | AL AU . 5§ (uRA2—AULER) LR . 29, W% — QeR
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A, QR ARl v
30 | Ll AU .1y (Wa) stz . 15y da Al 32 (A1) sz A 130 QR0
3q | AL 2flu -, o (du—asedl) s . 939, 43%—9 €50
32 | A flu -, o (dy—uased) slwiz 4. 139, Usy— 00%
33 [ AL 244 . 2u (lewiuiz—24) sz A, ¢y, 43%—9 Rec
3w | AL 44 -, 2u (flawdi—24l) siwie . 5y, Udr— Rec
3y | AL 44 AL 2y (llawi—24) suwie . 5y, Usy—-3 Qe
3g | AL U . 30 (RR) stz 1. 23, A 2flu .90 (Wa) 1wz . 1¢e Qg0
ue AL 24 L 39 (A1) SLi2 1. 1¢9
30 | AL . 33 (foud) stz A £3 (2U-9), Usy—1 B0
3¢ | AL lu . 33 (foud) sz . £3 (2U1-9), Wy Qco
3¢ | AdLaflu A, 1¢ (51oun) SLR 1. R0, 14, 1¢3 Q¥3
sa: coQ
PMAY - AHP :-
DPR-I Construction of 704 EWS houses at 02 (two) various locations of
(1 Surat.
Phase - | DPR-II | Construction of 744 EWS houses at 02 (two) various locations of
(2296 EWS) (2) Surat.
DPR-IIl | Construction of 848 EWS houses at 03 (three) various locations
(3) of Surat.
DPR-I | Construction of 1980 EWS-I houses at 03 (three) various
Phase - Il 4) locations of Surat & Revised DPR thereof.
(5016 EWS) DPR-Il | Construction of 3036 EWS-Il houses at 09 (nine) various
(5) locations of Surat & Revised DPR thereof.
Phase - llI DPR Construction of 1138 EWS-I & 1956 EWS-II houses at 06 (Six)
(3094 EWS) (6) various locations of Surat & Revised DPR thereof.
Construction of 5293 EWS-II affordable houses at various 10
Phase - IV DPR (ten) locations under affordable housing in partnership of
(5293 EWS-II) (7) Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojana in Surat City. (One project dropped
having 42 DUs out of 11 sites)
Phase - V DPR Construction of 5514 EWS-I| affordable houses at various 6 (six)
5484 (5514 @) locations under affordable housing in partnership of Pradhan
EWS-II) Mantri Awas Yojana in Surat City.
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Phase -V
DPR locations under affordable housing in partnership of Pradhan
5080 (3865
EWS-1I) (9) Mantri Awas Yojana in Surat City. (One project dropped having
1328 DUs out of 7 sites)
Construction of 668 EWS-II affordable houses at 02(Two)
Phase - VI

2170(668 EWS-

1504 DUs out of 3 sites)

Phase - VI DPR Construction of 1402 EWS-II affordable houses at 03(Three)
1402(1402 1310 15 locations under affordable housing in partnership of Pradhan
0
EWS-II) ( ) Mantri Awas Yojana in Surat City.
Construction of 2728 EWS-II affordable houses at various 04
Phase- VII
DPR (Four) locations under affordable housing in partnership of
2791 (2728
EWS-II) (16 to 20) | Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojana in Surat City. (One project dropped
having 63 DUs out of 5 sites)
PMAY - BLC:-

Subsidy for Beneficiary-Led individual house Construction for 1324 houses sanctioned at

various locations of Surat Municipal Corporation limit.
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Construction of 3865 EWS-II affordable houses at various 6 (six)

DPR locations under affordable housing in partnership of Pradhan
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AR -2

Ruidd-2 2iig Agi3na 16fla Wil 21adl viidii QAR 851 gl ddl Eeldi-L 4l uas
(1) DPR

JNnNURM-BSUP | : | DPR-I TO XII
PMAY - AHP (1) | Phase - | - DPR - 1to 3 (2296 EWS)
(2) | Phase -l -DPR -4 & 5 (5016 EWS)
(3) | Phase -l - DPR - 6 (3094 EWS)
(4) | Phase - IV - DPR- 7 (5293 EWS - 1I)
(5) | Phase -V - DPR - 8 (5514 EWS-II)
(6) | Phase -V - DPR -9 (3865 EWS-II)
(7) | Phase - VI -DPR - 10 to 12 (668 EWS-II)
(8) | Phase - VI - DPR - 13 to 15 (1402 EWS-II)
(9) | Phase — VII - DPR - 16 to 20 (2728 EWS-II)
PMAY - PPP : | DPR-I (13 Slums 10200 huts redevelopment)
e 5850 huts dropped in 68th CSMC meeting held on
dt.18/10/2023.
e Proposal is sent for dropping of remainning 4350 huts &
Pending at Government Level.
PMAY-BLC : | 1324 individual Houses construction subsidy sanctioned
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(M) 2-udt-2 aaqud-2 (yeimald) dsu-n siMidl (o

No. of DU’'s Total
Sr PHC AHC Cost Cost of Land Proiect Completed & Expected
Name of the Work Cost (In for Parcel-C J inaugrated Date of Remarks
No (InCr.) Cost .
TOTAL Cr.) (InCr.) InC Dus Completion
PHC |SHOP| AHC : (InCr.)
DU's
Dumbhal Tenement, T.P. Complete
1 | No. 33(Dumbhal), F.P. 896 12 0 896 93.00 0 78.97 171.97 896 25/11/2022 po
No. 18/A (100%)
Althan Tenement, T.P. WIP
2 | No. 28 (Althan-Bhatar), 1296 0 588 1884 | 134.00 | 42.84 120.32 297.16 848 30/09/2025 (94%)
F.P. No. 107 & 116 °
Anjana Tenement, T.P. WIP
3 No. 7(Anjana), 416 6 486 902 43.00 35.40 50.84 129.24 0 30/07/2027 o
F.P. No. 98 (52%)
Gotalawadi Tenement, WIP
4 | T.P.No. 3 (Katargam), 1304 0 130 1434 | 126.00 9.46 111.18 246.64 0 31/09/2025 (77%)
F.P. No. 312/A-P °
Total 3912 18 1204 5116 | 396.00 | 87.70 361.31 845.01 1744
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Infrastructure Development (Drainage)

LIG (Rs. Inlacs) Dt. 01/05/2025
No. S((::heme Project Site Detail No.. of Name of Contractor Date of Work I:\rre:lr:)?ﬁ\rt Ex(;:):::i?ltjre Remarks
ode Units Work Order | Status in Lacs till Date
1 LIG-1 | T.P-7(Vesu-Magdalla) F.P. 131 1344 Saurabh P. Mehta 04/02/2016 | Comp. 8.95 9.39
2 LIG-2 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.214 843 B.B.Patel 04/02/2016 | Comp. | 13.11 12.78
3 LIG-3 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. 64 672 Saurabh P. Mehta 25/01/2016 | Comp. | 12.00 12.54
4 LIG-4 | T.P- 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P. 156 660 Radhe Consctruction | 29/02/2016 | Comp. 9.52 7.11
5 LIG-5 | T.P-3(Rundh) F.P. -66 536 Saurabh P. Mehta 22/01/2016 | Comp. 6.85 6.20
6 LIG-6 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P.63 416 Tushar N Rangrej 07/05/2016 | Comp. 5.81 6.00
7 LIG-7 | T.P-3(Rundh) F.P. -73 168 D.D.consrtuction 20/08/2015 | Comp. 3.14 2.91
8 LIG-8 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.207 160 Manoj.N.patel 27/05/2015 | Comp. 217 2.16
9 LIG-9 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.231 110 Manoj.N.patel 27/05/2015 | Comp. 4.95 4.57
10 | LIG-10 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.229 25 Saurabh P. Mehta 18/02/2016 | Comp. 2.83 2.35
11 LIG-11 | T.P- 14 (Pal) F.P. -161 416 Manoj.N.patel 07/10/2015 | Comp. 8.25 8.35
12 | LIG-12 | T.P- 14(Rander- Adajan) F.P.157 288 Radhe Consctruction | 04/02/2016 | Comp. 6.1 4.97
13 | LIG-13 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 27 276 Janak N. Panchal 18/02/2016 | Comp. 4.61 3.84
14 | LIG-14 | T.P- 32(Adajan) F.P. -116 128 Radhe Consctruction | 03/09/2015 | Comp. 2.85 2.67
15 | LIG-15 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 23 90 Vijay |. Ladaviya 18/02/2016 | Comp. 2.87 2.25
16 | LIG-18 | T.P.-10 (Pal) F.P. 189 40 Manoj.N.patel 28/08/2015 | Comp. 3.84 3.06
17 | LIG-19 | T.P. 31 (Adajan) F.P. 187 30 Manoj.N.patel 21/04/2015 | Comp. 1.98 1.49
18 | LIG-16 | T.P-14(Pal), F.P- 164 48 Dinesh R Parmar 05/06/2015 | Comp. 1.59 1.15
19 | LIG-17 | T.P. -32(Adajan) F.P.130 72 Dinesh R Parmar 05/06/2015 | Comp. 1.99 1.33
20 | LIG-20 | T.P- 25 (Singanpore- Tunki) F.P.64 | 768 Manoj.N.patel 19/02/2016 | Comp. | 15.13 13.15
21 LIG-21 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -121 224 Hiren B. Engineer 28/05/2015 | Comp. 2.40 2.46
22 | LIG-22 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -122 176 The Credit Corporation | 17/04/2015 | Comp. 1.98 2.08
23 | LIG-23 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -180 144 Manoj.N.patel 03/09/2015 | Comp. 3.14 2.98
24 | LIG-24 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -116 120 The Credit Corporation | 17/04/2015 | Comp. 1.71 1.60
25 | LIG-25 | T.P-19 (Katargam) F.P. - 202 73 Janak N. Panchal 17/02/2016 | Comp. 2.94 2.88
26 | LIG-26 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -183 40 Purvi construction 06/08/2015 | Comp. 1.03 1.02
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Scheme No. of Date of Work Tender Current
No. C Project Site Detail ", Name of Contractor Amount | Expenditure | Remarks
ode Units Work Order | Status | . .

in Lacs till Date
27 | LIG-27 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -184 30 Manoj.N.patel 20/08/2015 | Comp. 1.81 1.51
28 | LIG-28 | T.P- 20(Nana- Varachha), F.P.102 84 Tushar N Rangrej 28/05/2015 | Comp. 2.78 2.83
29 LIG-29 | T.P-33(Dumbhal) F.P. -63 (R-7) 420 Prabhakar Davade 22/02/2016 | Comp. 8.30 6.67
30 LIG-30 | T.P- 61(Parvat- Godadara) F.P.227 | 320 Purvi construction 29/02/2016 | Comp. 7.57 6.84

EWS

1| Ews 1 | o AFalanpur- Shesan) 300 B.B.Patel 21/05/2016 | Comp. | 3.98 3.34
2 EWS 2 | T.P. 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P.152 272 Tushar N Rangrej 11/08/2015 | Comp. 6.39 5.39
3 EWS-3 | T.P. 26(Singanpor) F.P.129 276 Arvind s Mistry 03/09/2015 | Comp. 6.81 6.23
4 EWS 4 | T.P. 22(Bhestan) F.P.62 192 Purvi construction 02/09/2015 | Comp. 1.80 1.39
5 EWS 5 | T.P.48(Bhestan), F.P.69, 552 Purvi construction 01/02/2016 | Comp. 1.80 2.31
6 EWS 6 | T.P-41(Dindoli) F.P. -R-8/2 128 Purvi construction 02/09/2015 | Comp. 1.59 1.65
7 | Ews7 | [-P- 89 (Godadara-Dindoli) 576 | Prabhakar Davade | 04/09/2015 | Comp. | 4.50 4.42

F.P.183
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Infrastructure Development (Water Supply)

LIG (Rs. Inlacs) Dt. 01/05/2025
No. Date of Tender .
No. Scheme Project Site Detail of Name of Work Work Amount Exr_)endlture Remarks
Code . Contractor Status . till Date
Unit Order in Lacs
1 LIG-1 | T.P-7(Vesu-Magdalla) F.P. -131 1344 J. A. Chauhan 19/04/2016 | Comp. 1.97 1.40
2 LIG-2 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -214 843 Hitesh J. Patel | 31/03/2016 | Comp. 1.45 1.02
3 LIG-3 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. -64 672 Manish G. Rana | 11/05/2016 | Comp. 4.62 1.23
4 LIG-5 | T.P-3(Rundh) F.P. -66 536 J.M.Zala 26/02/2016 | Comp. 1.12 0.86
5 LIG-6 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. -63 416 A. V. Patel 23/05/2016 | Comp. 2.78 1.30
6 LIG-7 | T.P-3(Rundh) F.P. -73 168 J.M.Zala 05/12/2015 | Comp. 0.77 0.72
7 LIG-8 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -207 160 J.M.Zala 18/12/2015 | Comp. 0.44 0.25
8 LIG-9 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -231 110 Hitesh J. Patel 18/12/2015 | Comp. 0.55 0.42
9 LIG-10 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. 229 25 Hitesh J. Patel | 08/03/2015 | Comp. 0.43 0.26
10 | LIG-11 | T.P-14 (Pal) F.P. -161 416 J. A. Chauhan 18/12/2015 | Comp. 1.86 1.50
11 | LIG-12 | T.P- 14(Rander- Adajan) F.P. 157 288 J. A. Chauhan 21/04/2016 | Comp. 1.18 0.95
12 | LIG-13 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 27 276 Sai Plumber 05/05/2016 | Comp. 0.76 -
13 | LIG-15 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P-23 90 M. S. Saleh 03/05/2016 | Comp. 0.38 0.26
14 | LIG-18 | T.P.-10 (Pal) F.P. 189 40 M. S. Saleh 18/12/2015 | Comp. 0.67 0.59
15 | LIG-20 | T.P-25(Singanpore- Tunki) F.P. 64 768 | Ashok K. Chauhan | 21/05/2015 | Comp. 1.01 0.73
16 | LIG-21 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -121 224 J.M.Zala 15/05/2015 | Comp. 0.84 0.70
17 | LIG-22 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -122 176 J.M.Zala 15/05/2015 | Comp. 0.57 0.44
18 | LIG-23 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -180 144 J.M.Zala 04/12/2015 | Comp. 0.57 0.49
19 | LIG-24 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -116 120 J.M.Zala 15/05/2015 | Comp. 0.64 0.53
20 | LIG-25 | T.P-19 (Katargam) F.P. - 202 73 J.N.Zala 03/05/2015 | Comp. 0.35 -
21 | LIG-28 | T.P-20(Nana- Varachha), F.P- 102 84 V. J. Zala 22/01/2016 | Comp. 1.58 0.24
22 | LIG-29 | T.P-33(Dumbhal) F.P.-63 (R-7) 420 Manish G. Rana | 20/05/2016 | Comp. 0.98 0.68
23 | LIG-30 | T.P-61(Parvat- Godadara) F.P.227 320 Balaji Const. 26/05/2016 | Comp. 6.35 1.24
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No. Date of Tender .
No. Scheme Project Site Detail of Name of Work Work Amount Exr_)endlture Remarks
Code . Contractor Status . till Date
Unit Order in Lacs
EWS
1 EWS 1 | T.P. 9(Palanpur- Bhesan) F.P.164 300 V. J. Zala 04/07/2016 | Comp. 0.86 0.60
2 EWS 2 | T.P. 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P.152 272 J.M.Zala 04/12/2015 | Comp. 1.40 0.55
3 EWS-3 | T.P. 26(Singanpor) F.P.129 276 J.M.Zala 04/12/2015 | Comp. 0.62 0.44
4 EWS 4 | T.P. 22(Bhestan) F.P.62 192 A. V. Patel 03/02/2016 | Comp. 0.62 0.34
5 EWS 5 | T.P-48(Bhestan) F.P. -69 552 Balaji Const. 04/04/2016 | Comp. 0.86 0.74
6 EWS 6 | T.P-41(Dindoli) F.P. -R-8/2 128 Arvind B. Patel | 03/02/2016 | Comp. 0.47 0.38
7 EWS 7 | T.P- 69 (Godadara-Dindoli) F.P. 183 576 J. A. Chauhan 03/02/2016 | Comp. 1.00 0.93
LIG Store Issue Voucher 16.82
EWS | Store Issue Voucher 13.50
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Infrastructure Development (Road)

LIG (Rs. Inlacs) Dt. 01/05/2025
No. Tender .
No. Sgr;zr:e Project Site Detail Of_ Name of Contractor Wgral‘(t((e):;er SV:’:;L'; Amount Extri)ﬁ%(:::re Remarks
Unit in Lacs
1 LIG-1 | T.P- 7(Vesu-Magdalla) F.P. -131 1344 M/s. R. N. Dobariya 13/05/2016 | Comp. 96.46 93.56
2 LIG-2 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -214 843 M/s. R. N. Dobaroya 21/05/2016 | Comp. 42.15 42.83
3 LIG-3 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. -64 672 Paulomi Road Builders | 08/06/2016 | Comp. 43.33 42.84
4 LIG-4 | T.P- 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P. -156 660 M/s. R. N. Dobaroya | 22/09/2016 | Comp. 55.52 45.85
5 LIG-5 | T.P-3(Rundh) F.P. -66 536 Royal infra.eng.pvt.Itd. 13/05/2016 | Comp. 35.25 35.79
6 LIG-6 | T.P-4 (Rundh)F.P. -63 416 Paulomi Road Builders | 08/06/2016 | Comp. 34.27 30.08
7 LIG-7 | T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P. -73 168 Bhavani Const. 28/03/2016 | Comp. 9.48 19.59
8 LIG-8 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -207 160 Mahendra A. Patel 12/04/2016 | Comp. 9.93 9.81
9 LIG-9 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -231 110 Mahendra A. Patel 12/04/2016 | Comp. 12.14 8.84
10 | LIG-10 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. 229 25 Jitendra M. Shah 30/04/2016 | Comp. 5.74 4.74
11 | LIG-11 | T.P- 14 (Pal) F.P. -161 416 Royal infra.eng.pvt.ltd. | 02/05/2016 | Comp. 34.56 33.22
12 | LIG-12 | T.P- 14(Rander- Adajan) F.P. 157 288 Paulomi Road Builders | 07/06/2016 | Comp. 24.28 23.96
13 | LIG-13 | T.P-30(Rander), F.P-27 276 Paulomi Road Builders | 02/06/2016 | Comp. 10.25 7.50
14 | LIG-14 | T.P-32(Adajan) F.P.-116 128 Bhavani Const. 25/05/2016 | Comp. 12.13 8.70
15 | LIG-15 | T.P-30(Rander), F.P-23 90 Paulomi Road Builders | 20/05/2016 | Comp. 8.42 6.10
18 | LIG-16 | T.P-14(Pal), F.P- 164 48 Bhavani Const. 29/03/2016 | Comp. 13.36
19 | LIG-17 | T.P.-32(Adajan) F.P.130 72 M/s. R. N. Dobaroya | 02/05/2016 | Comp. 10.05
20 | LIG-20 | T.P-25(Singanpore- Tunki) F.P.64 768 M/s. R. N. Dobariya 18/06/2016 | Comp. 56.51 61.80
21 | LIG-21 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -121 224 Royal infra.eng.pvt.ltd. | 04/09/2015 | Comp. 16.51 14.89
22 | LIG-22 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -122 176 J.M.Shah 02/09/2015 | Comp. 17.81 15.28
23 | LIG-23 | T.P-19(Katargam) F.P. -180 144 Bhavani Const. 28/04/2016 | Comp. 15.37 14.4
24 | LIG-24 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -116 120 Royal infra.eng.pvt.ltd. | 03/12/2015 | Comp. 15.91 11.49
25 | LIG-28 | T.P-20(Nana- Varachha), F.P102 84 Mahendra A. Patel 08/06/2016 | Comp. 22.14 17.30
26 | LIG-29 | T.P-33(Dumbhal) F.P. -63 (R-7) 420 Royal infra.eng.pvt.Itd. 02/06/2016 | Comp. 41.18 33.35
27 | LIG-30 | T.P-61(Parvat- Godadara)F.P.227 320 Mahendra A. Patel 23/06/2016 | Comp. 40.24 36.00
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Scheme No. Date of Work Tender Expenditure
No. Project Site Detail of Name of Contractor Amount P Remarks
Code . Work Order | Status | . till Date
Unit in Lacs

EWS

1 EWS 1 | T.P. 9(Palanpur- Bhesan) F.P.164 300 | M/S Jaysukh M. Savaliya | 16/12/2016 | Comp. 22.79 20.30

2 EWS 2 | T.P. 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P.152 272 Bhavani Const. 22/03/2016 | Comp. 15.17 14.64

3 EWS-3 | T.P. 26(Singanpor) F.P.129 276 Royal infra.eng.pvt.ltd. | 02/05/2016 | Comp. 27.26 23.75

4 EWS 4 | T.P. 22(Bhestan) F.P.62 192 Paulomi Road Builders | 12/05/2016 | Comp. 12.97 10.40

5 EWS 5 | T.P- 48(Bhestan) F.P. -69 552 Mahendra A. Patel 15/06/2016 | Comp. 16.55 14.70

6 EWS 6 | T.P-41(Dindoli) F.P. -R-8/2 128 M/s. R. N. Dobaroya 12/05/2016 | Comp. 7.07 5.75

7 | EWS7 ;'E'&%‘G"dadara'[)'”do“) 576 | Paulomi Road Builders | 16/05/2016 | Comp. | 45.44 34.25
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Infrastructure Development ( VDS Pavement, Paver block)

LIG (Rs. Inlacs) Dt. 01/05/2025
D f Tender .
No. Sgl:;r:e Project Site Detail TJ?\lit(; f Name of Contractor V?It:rlg SV:’:ths A:lodu?lt Ext‘i)ﬁrlljda'::re Remarks
Order in Lacs
1 LIG-1 | T.P- 7(Vesu-Magdalla) F.P. -131 1344 K.K.Savaliya 4/8/2016 | Comp. | 21.75 9.01
2 LIG-2 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. 214 843 K.K.Savaliya 05/08/2016 | Comp. | 45.69 41.42
3 LIG-3 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. 64 672 K.K.Savaliya 9/8/2016 | Comp. | 24.57 11.60
4 LIG-4 | T.P-28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P. -156 660 Dilip Concrete Works 7/10/2016 | Comp. | 23.31 2219
5 LIG-5 | T.P-3(Rundh) F.P. -66 536 K.K.Savaliya 01/09/2016 | Comp. | 18.904 8.90
6 LIG-6 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. -63 416 K.K.Savaliya 09/08/2016 | Comp. 14.45 8.00
7 LIG-7 | T.P-3(Rundh) F.P.-73 168 Bhavani Construction 11/07/2016 | Comp. 19.59
8 LIG-8 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -207 160 Civilis Infra 12/08/2016 | Comp. 5.82 5.35
9 LIG-9 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -231 110 Civilis Infra 05/08/2016 | Comp. 6.99 6.98
10 LIG-10 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. 229 25 Civilis Infra 05/08/2016 | Comp. 8.52 4.10
Pac-1 - Krishna Cement
11 | LIG-11 | T.P-14 (Pal) F.P. -161 M6 | o o Sirlti';'eCcmcrete 06/10/2016 | Comp. | 22.37 11.99
Works
12 LIG-12 | T.P- 14(Rander- Adajan) F.P. 157 288 Krishna Cement Article | 07/10/2016 | Comp. 14.60 8.90
13 LIG-13 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 27 276 Krishna Cement Article | 06/10/2016 | Comp. 12.06 7.92
14 LIG-14 | T.P- 32(Adajan) F.P. -116 128 Krishna Cement Article | 06/10/2016 | Comp. 5.0 3.74
16 LIG-18 | T.P.-10 (Pal) F.P. 189 40 Krishna Cement Article | 23.05.2016 | Comp. 4.55
17 LIG-19 | T.P. 31 (Adajan) F.P. 187 30 B.B.Patel 23.05.2016 | Comp. 1.72
Vrundavan Enterprise
20 LIG-20 | T.P- 25(Singanpore- Tunki) F.P. -64 768 M/S R.N.Dobariya & 16/11/2016 | Comp. 14.22 10.65
J.M.Shah
21 LIG-21 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -121 224 Vrundavan Enterprise | 08/08/2016 | Comp. 7.74 5.27
22 LIG-22 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -122 176 Vrundavan Enterprise | 08/08/2016 | Comp. 6.80 4.09
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Scheme . . . No. of Date of Work Tender Expenditure
No. Code Project Site Detail Units Name of Contractor Work Status Amount till Date Remarks